
Principal Interest Other Charges
Total Amount 

Claimed
Principal Interest Other Charges

Total Amount 
Admitted

1
State Bank of India 

(SBI) 63,47,17,262               36,46,03,148               56,638                                 99,93,77,048 63,47,17,262                              36,36,33,683 56,638.00 99,84,07,583

63,47,17,262               36,46,03,148               56,638                               99,93,77,048 63,47,17,262                              36,36,33,683 56,638.00 99,84,07,583

S.No
Name of the 

Creditor

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted

Summary Of Claim

MEENA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Financial Creditors

Grand Total

Summary Of Claim
MEENA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Operational Creditors

NIL


